
 

 

 
County of El Paso Purchasing Department 

 800 E. Overland Room 300 
 El Paso, Texas 79901  
 (915) 546-2048 / Fax: (915) 546-8180 

 

 

ADDENDUM 4 
 

To:  All Interested Bidders 
  
From:  Linda Mena, Inventory Bid Technician  
  
Date:  August 10, 2010 
  
Subject: Bid # 10-051, 2010 Copier Maintenance Contract for El Paso 

County  
 

 
Please note:   

 
 The Bid opening has been extended to August 19, 2010 at 2:00 p.m. 

to allow bidders more time to quote the additional copiers listed 
below that were purchased and will be added to the bid.   

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Office Make/Model Serial No. 

Est. 
Annual 
Copy 

Allowance 

Monthly Cost Annual Cost Overage 

 
158. 

171
st
 District Court  Lexmark XS658  S7944YZL 30,000    

 
159. 

243
rd

 District Court  Lexmark XS658 S7944YZK 30,000    

 
160. 

34
th

 District Court  Lexmark XS658 S7944YWP 30,000    

 
161. 

41
st
 District Court  Lexmark XS658 S7944YWO 30,000    

 
162. 

Associate Family Court #1 Lexmark XS658  S79453NX 30,000    

 
163. 

Associate Family Court #2 Lexmark XS658 S7944F8F 30,000    

 
164. 

Associate Family Court #3 Lexmark XS658  S7944TZ1 30,000    

 
165. 

Associate Family Court #4  Lexmark XS658 S7944TZY 30,000    

 
166. 

CC2 Lexmark XS658 S7944V00 30,000    

 
167. 

CC3 Lexmark XS658 S794404B 30,000    

 
168. 

CC4 Lexmark XS658 S7943YFD 30,000    

 
169. 

CDC1 (Criminal District Court) Lexmark XS658 S7944YYW 30,000    

 
170. 

Juvenile Court Referee #2 Lexmark XS658  S7944YYW 30,000    

 


